
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

PLOT NO-1 ,SHOP NO-1,3RD BUS STOP PLOT NO-1 ,SHOP 

NO-1,3RD BUS STOP GOPALNAGAR,TIRIMIRTI NAGAR 

NAGPUR

State : State Code :

Address :

27AHXPR4409C1Z0

27MAHARASHTRA

28-11-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 12156

__-__-____

H. D.

91301

SHREE SAI SAREE CENTER

 9 1 540710JAIPUR-540710 NO. 505  405.00  3645.005MTR

 12 2 540710JAIPUR-540710 NO. 595  495.00  5940.005MTR

 1 3 540752DELHI-540752 NO- BLACK 1715  1615.00  1615.005MTR

 2 4 540752DELHI-540752 NO- 1595  1495.00  2990.005MTR

 3 5 540752DELHI-540752 NO- 1155  1055.00  3165.005MTR

 5 6 540752BOMBAY-52 NO. 555  455.00  2275.005MTR

 4 7 540752BOMBAY-52 NO. 675  575.00  2300.005MTR

 5 8 540752BOMBAY-52 NO. 615  515.00  2575.005MTR

 1 9 540752BOMBAY-52 NO. 735  635.00  635.005MTR

 3 10 540752BOMBAY-52 NO. 815  715.00  2145.005MTR

 2 11 540752BOMBAY-52 NO. 535  435.00  870.005MTR

 47
 28085.00

 668.69Total SGST:

 668.69Total CGST

 26747.25Taxable Amt:

 1407.75Discount

 28155.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. TWENTY-EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHTY-FIVE 

ONLY

Round Off  0.37

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540710  21  9105.75  227.65  227.65  0.00 5  9561.05

540752  26  17641.50  441.04  441.04  0.00 5  18523.58

 0.00 668.69  668.69 26747.25 47
Total:

 28084.63

242086137641

122529798605554

e4a2f075d9abe346236e97d68a4ce0488ff2023e86

8bf87d64abc2f05212913d

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 2,939,512.00OUTSTANDING :


